
AKA N1/2 OF LOT 5 MAGNOLIA
ACRES UNREC: COMM NE COR, RUN
S 728.67 FT, W 1911.68 FT FOR

DILLON LINDA/DILLON MICHAEL
250 SW IRIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-15-00414-305
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SUSAN M MARTIN

LINDA DILLON & MICH

1217/0545 6/28/2011 WD U V 12 21,000
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COLUMBIA BANK

DAVID K & SUSAN M M
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SALE:3:1: INCL WELL & SEPTIC

000048424 Roof Replacement 9,946 10/17/2023

29636 M H 421 08/17/2011

2019HX Base Yr

250 SW IRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,860 117.9000 110.83 206,144 2012 2012 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 146,362

1,860 1,860 146,362

BAS= W60 S31 E60 N31$.

BAS

60

31

60

31

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,160

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

13,660

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,100


